Performer: L. Swick Symbol: s Label: M1 1D:1685805799447

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Performer: J. Jenson

Symbol: s Label: M2 1D:1685805799448

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WN PR

B © ©®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:

1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
4.0 steps inside 25 yd In
2.0 steps outside 25 yd In
2.0 steps inside 30 yd In
3.5 steps outside 30 yd In
3.5 steps outside 30 yd In
3.75 steps outside 35 yd In
3.75 steps outside 35 yd In
1.5 steps inside 35 yd In
1.5 steps inside 35 yd In
3.5 steps outside 35 yd In
1.5 steps inside 30 yd In
1.5 steps inside 30 yd In
1.25 steps inside 40 yd In
2.0 steps outside 35 yd In
1.25 steps inside 30 yd In
4.0 steps inside 25 yd In
4.0 steps inside 25 yd In
4.0 steps inside 25 yd In

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:12 AM

Home-Visitor

3.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
3.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
8.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
4.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)

On Home Hash (HS)

On Home Hash (HS)

12.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
5.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
5.75 steps behind Home side line

4.5 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

Page 1 of 6

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WNBRE

B © © ®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:

1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
2.0 steps inside 25 yd In
4.0 steps inside 20 yd In
On 30ydIn

2.0 steps inside 25 yd In
2.0 steps inside 25 yd In
2.25 steps inside 30 yd In
2.25 steps inside 30 yd In
1.25 steps outside 35 yd In
1.25 steps outside 35 yd In
0.75 steps inside 35 yd In
1.0 steps outside 35 yd In
1.0 steps outside 35 yd In
1.25 steps outside 45 yd In
2.75 steps inside 35 yd In
0.75 steps outside 35 yd In
2.0 steps inside 30 yd In
2.0 steps inside 30 yd In
2.0 steps inside 30 yd In

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:12 AM

Home-Visitor

6.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
6.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
5.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
7.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
2.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
2.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
10.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14.0 steps behind Home side line
14.0 steps behind Home side line
14.0 steps behind Home side line
14.0 steps behind Home side line
11.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11.75 steps behind Home side line
11.75 steps behind Home side line
4.0 steps behind Home side line

6.25 steps behind Home side line

6.5 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

Page 2 of 6




Performer: O. Miller

Symbol: s Label: M3 1D:1685805799449

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Performer: R. Greene Symbol: s Label: M4 1D:1685805799450

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WN PR

B © ©®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:

1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
2.5 steps outside 30 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
On25ydIn

2.0 steps inside 20 yd In
2.0 steps outside 30 yd In
0.5 steps outside 25 yd In
0.5 steps outside 25 yd In
0.5 steps inside 30 yd In
0.5 steps inside 30 yd In
3.5 steps outside 35 yd In
3.5 steps outside 35 yd In
3.5 steps inside 35 yd In
3.5 steps outside 40 yd In
3.5 steps outside 40 yd In
3.5 steps outside 50 yd In
1.0 steps outside 40 yd In
2.75 steps outside 40 yd In
On35ydIn

On 35ydIn

On 35ydIn

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:12 AM

Home-Visitor

9.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
9.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
2.5 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
9.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
4.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
4.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8.5 steps behind Home side line

8.5 steps behind Home side line

2.75 steps behind Home side line

9.0 steps behind Home side line

9.75 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

Page 3 of 6

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WNBRE

B © © ®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:

1.0 steps inside 30 yd In
1.0 steps inside 30 yd In
1.0 steps inside 30 yd In
1.0 steps inside 30 yd In
2.0 steps outside 30 yd In
2.0 steps outside 30 yd In
2.0 steps inside 35 yd In
3.75 steps inside 30 yd In
3.75 steps inside 30 yd In
2.0 steps inside 35 yd In
2.0 steps inside 35 yd In
0.5 steps outside 40 yd In
0.5 steps outside 40 yd In
4.0 steps outside 40 yd In
0.75 steps outside 40 yd In
0.75 steps outside 40 yd In
0.5 steps outside 50 yd In
1.25 steps inside 40 yd In
On40ydIn

3.0 steps inside 35 yd In
3.0 steps inside 35 yd In
3.0 steps inside 35 yd In

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:12 AM

Home-Visitor

3.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
3.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
8.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
4.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
2.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
2.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
10.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
7.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
7.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12.0 steps behind Home side line

7.0 steps behind Home side line

7.0 steps behind Home side line

2.25 steps behind Home side line
10.5 steps behind Home side line
11.5 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

Page 4 of 6




Performer: A. Camp Symbol: s Label: M5 [D:1685805799451

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Performer: A. Clarke Symbol: s Label: M6 1D:1685805799452

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WN PR

B © ©®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:

1.0 steps inside 30 yd In
1.0 steps inside 30 yd In
1.0 steps inside 30 yd In
1.0 steps inside 30 yd In
On30ydIn

4.0 steps inside 25 yd In
On 35ydIn

1.25 steps inside 30 yd In
1.25 steps inside 30 yd In
On 35ydIn

On 35ydIn

1.5 steps outside 40 yd In
1.5 steps outside 40 yd In
2.25 steps inside 35 yd In
1.75 steps inside 35 yd In
1.75 steps inside 35 yd In
1.75 steps inside 45 yd In
3.0 steps outside 40 yd In
2.25 steps inside 35 yd In
3.0 steps outside 35 yd In
3.0 steps outside 35 yd In
3.0 steps outside 35 yd In

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:12 AM

Home-Visitor

6.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
6.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
5.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
7.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
4.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
4.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10.25 steps behind Home side line
10.25 steps behind Home side line
3.25 steps behind Home side line
7.75 steps behind Home side line

8.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

Page 5 of 6

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WNBRE

B © © ®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:

1.0 steps inside 30 yd In
1.0 steps inside 30 yd In
2.5 steps inside 30 yd In
1.0 steps inside 30 yd In
2.0 steps inside 30 yd In
2.0 steps inside 25 yd In
2.0 steps outside 35 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
1.75 steps outside 35 yd In
1.75 steps outside 35 yd In
3.75 steps outside 40 yd In
3.75 steps outside 40 yd In
1.25 steps outside 35 yd In
3.75 steps outside 35 yd In
3.75 steps outside 35 yd In
4.0 steps outside 45 yd In
0.25 steps inside 35 yd In
3.75 steps outside 35 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In
1.0 steps outside 30 yd In

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:12 AM

Home-Visitor

9.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)

9.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)

2.5 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
9.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)

6.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)

6.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
6.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.25 steps behind Home side line
13.25 steps behind Home side line
4.75 steps behind Home side line

5.25 steps behind Home side line

5.25 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

Page 6 of 6




