Set	Coun	tsLeft-Right	Home-Visitor
1	0	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	3.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
2	16	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	3.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
3	16	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	8.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
4	16	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5	16	Left: 4.0 steps inside 25 yd In	On Home Hash (HS)
6	16	Left: 2.0 steps outside 25 yd In	On Home Hash (HS)
7	16	Left: 2.0 steps inside 30 yd In	12.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8	8	Left: 3.5 steps outside 30 yd In	14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
A8	16	Left: 3.5 steps outside 30 yd In	14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9	16	Left: 3.75 steps outside 35 yd In	14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9A	8	Left: 3.75 steps outside 35 yd In	14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10	8	Left: 1.5 steps inside 35 yd In	12.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10A	8	Left: 1.5 steps inside 35 yd In	12.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11	16	Left: 3.5 steps outside 35 yd In	5.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12	12	Left: 1.5 steps inside 30 yd In	13.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12A	24	Left: 1.5 steps inside 30 yd In	13.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13	16	Left: 1.25 steps inside 40 yd In	5.75 steps behind Home side line
14	16	Left: 2.0 steps outside 35 yd In	4.5 steps behind Home side line
15	16	Left: 1.25 steps inside 30 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16	12	Left: 4.0 steps inside 25 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16A	8	Left: 4.0 steps inside 25 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16B	8	Left: 4.0 steps inside 25 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line

Set	Count	sLeft-Right	Home-Visitor
1	0	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	6.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
2	16	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	6.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
3	16	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	5.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
4	16	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	7.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5	16	Left: 2.0 steps inside 25 yd In	2.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6	16	Left: 4.0 steps inside 20 yd In	2.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
7	16	Left: On 30 yd In	10.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8	8	Left: 2.0 steps inside 25 yd In	14.0 steps behind Home side line
8A	16	Left: 2.0 steps inside 25 yd In	14.0 steps behind Home side line
9	16	Left: 2.25 steps inside 30 yd In	14.0 steps behind Home side line
9A	8	Left: 2.25 steps inside 30 yd In	14.0 steps behind Home side line
10	8	Left: 1.25 steps outside 35 yd In	11.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10A	8	Left: 1.25 steps outside 35 yd In	11.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11	16	Left: 0.75 steps inside 35 yd In	8.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12	12	Left: 1.0 steps outside 35 yd In	11.75 steps behind Home side line
12A	24	Left: 1.0 steps outside 35 yd In	11.75 steps behind Home side line
13	16	Left: 1.25 steps outside 45 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
14	16	Left: 2.75 steps inside 35 yd In	6.25 steps behind Home side line
15	16	Left: 0.75 steps outside 35 yd In	6.5 steps behind Home side line
16	12	Left: 2.0 steps inside 30 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16A	8	Left: 2.0 steps inside 30 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16B	8	Left: 2.0 steps inside 30 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line

Set	Count	sLeft-Right	Home-Visitor
1	0	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	9.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
2	16	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	9.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
3	16	Left: 2.5 steps outside 30 yd In	2.5 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
4	16	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	9.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5	16	Left: On 25 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6	16	Left: 2.0 steps inside 20 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
7	16	Left: 2.0 steps outside 30 yd In	8.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8	8	Left: 0.5 steps outside 25 yd In	14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
A8	16	Left: 0.5 steps outside 25 yd In	14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9	16	Left: 0.5 steps inside 30 yd In	14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9A	8	Left: 0.5 steps inside 30 yd In	14.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10	8	Left: 3.5 steps outside 35 yd In	9.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10A	8	Left: 3.5 steps outside 35 yd In	9.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11	16	Left: 3.5 steps inside 35 yd In	13.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12	12	Left: 3.5 steps outside 40 yd In	8.5 steps behind Home side line
12A	24	Left: 3.5 steps outside 40 yd In	8.5 steps behind Home side line
13	16	Left: 3.5 steps outside 50 yd In	2.75 steps behind Home side line
14	16	Left: 1.0 steps outside 40 yd In	9.0 steps behind Home side line
15	16	Left: 2.75 steps outside 40 yd In	9.75 steps behind Home side line
16	12	Left: On 35 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16A	8	Left: On 35 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16B	8	Left: On 35 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
100	O	Leit. Oil 33 yu iil	4.0 steps berillia Florite side lille

Set	CountsLeft-Right		Home-Visitor
1	0	Left: 1.0 steps inside 30 yd In	3.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
2	16	Left: 1.0 steps inside 30 yd In	3.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
3	16	Left: 1.0 steps inside 30 yd In	8.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
4	16	Left: 1.0 steps inside 30 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5	16	Left: 2.0 steps outside 30 yd In	2.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6	16	Left: 2.0 steps outside 30 yd In	2.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
7	16	Left: 2.0 steps inside 35 yd In	10.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8	8	Left: 3.75 steps inside 30 yd In	13.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8A	16	Left: 3.75 steps inside 30 yd In	13.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9	16	Left: 2.0 steps inside 35 yd In	13.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9A	8	Left: 2.0 steps inside 35 yd In	13.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10	8	Left: 0.5 steps outside 40 yd In	7.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10A	8	Left: 0.5 steps outside 40 yd In	7.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11	16	Left: 4.0 steps outside 40 yd In	12.0 steps behind Home side line
12	12	Left: 0.75 steps outside 40 yd In	7.0 steps behind Home side line
12A	24	Left: 0.75 steps outside 40 yd In	7.0 steps behind Home side line
13	16	Left: 0.5 steps outside 50 yd In	2.25 steps behind Home side line
14	16	Left: 1.25 steps inside 40 yd In	10.5 steps behind Home side line
15	16	Left: On 40 yd In	11.5 steps behind Home side line
16	12	Left: 3.0 steps inside 35 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16A	8	Left: 3.0 steps inside 35 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16B	8	Left: 3.0 steps inside 35 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line

Cat	Caun	ol off Dight	Home-Visitor
Set		sLeft-Right	
1	0	Left: 1.0 steps inside 30 yd In	6.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
2	16	Left: 1.0 steps inside 30 yd In	6.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
3	16	Left: 1.0 steps inside 30 yd In	5.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
4	16	Left: 1.0 steps inside 30 yd In	7.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5	16	Left: On 30 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6	16	Left: 4.0 steps inside 25 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
7	16	Left: On 35 yd In	8.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8	8	Left: 1.25 steps inside 30 yd In	13.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8A	16	Left: 1.25 steps inside 30 yd In	13.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9	16	Left: On 35 yd In	13.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9A	8	Left: On 35 yd In	13.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10	8	Left: 1.5 steps outside 40 yd In	9.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10A	8	Left: 1.5 steps outside 40 yd In	9.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11	16	Left: 2.25 steps inside 35 yd In	11.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12	12	Left: 1.75 steps inside 35 yd In	10.25 steps behind Home side line
12A	24	Left: 1.75 steps inside 35 yd In	10.25 steps behind Home side line
13	16	Left: 1.75 steps inside 45 yd In	3.25 steps behind Home side line
14	16	Left: 3.0 steps outside 40 yd In	7.75 steps behind Home side line
15	16	Left: 2.25 steps inside 35 yd In	8.0 steps behind Home side line
16	12	Left: 3.0 steps outside 35 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16A	8	Left: 3.0 steps outside 35 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16B	8	Left: 3.0 steps outside 35 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
		•	·

Set	CountsLeft-Right		Home-Visitor
1	0	Left: 1.0 steps inside 30 yd In	9.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
2	16	Left: 1.0 steps inside 30 yd In	9.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
3	16	Left: 2.5 steps inside 30 yd In	2.5 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
4	16	Left: 1.0 steps inside 30 yd In	9.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5	16	Left: 2.0 steps inside 30 yd In	6.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6	16	Left: 2.0 steps inside 25 yd In	6.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
7	16	Left: 2.0 steps outside 35 yd In	6.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8	8	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	13.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8A	16	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	13.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9	16	Left: 1.75 steps outside 35 yd In	13.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9A	8	Left: 1.75 steps outside 35 yd In	13.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10	8	Left: 3.75 steps outside 40 yd In	11.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10A	8	Left: 3.75 steps outside 40 yd In	11.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11	16	Left: 1.25 steps outside 35 yd In	6.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12	12	Left: 3.75 steps outside 35 yd In	13.25 steps behind Home side line
12A	24	Left: 3.75 steps outside 35 yd In	13.25 steps behind Home side line
13	16	Left: 4.0 steps outside 45 yd In	4.75 steps behind Home side line
14	16	Left: 0.25 steps inside 35 yd In	5.25 steps behind Home side line
15	16	Left: 3.75 steps outside 35 yd In	5.25 steps behind Home side line
16	12	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16A	8	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16B	8	Left: 1.0 steps outside 30 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line